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Zach Shepherd
Marty Sullivan
Dalton Taylor

Scott Carter
Austin Hayes
Brad Goldsberry
Blake Arellano
Colton Dillavou
Nate Nicholas
Zach Butler
Bobby Wintersteen
Joe Finken
Dylan Burgett
Matt Biery
Dakota McCune
Spencer Fulbright
Sean Dorrance
Chris Howe
Eli Mckinney
Jarrett Austen
Traco Ross
Jake Soule
Landon Wilson
Austin Peterson
Peyton Hopkins
Gabe Mortensen
Matt Hrabik
Steve Biery
Chase Cline
Cody Slade
Brandon Strannigan
Micha Lockerby
Salvador Robles
Cole Hoffman
Cody Miller
Dakota Boss
Cody Reynolds
Seth TenEyck
Trevor Gill
Travis Cayou
Carter Solomon
Brian Shomshor
John Weber
Garrett Sweigert
Sean Taylor
Matt Doura
Devin Campbell

Robert Wagner

Tim Reeder
Tim Jayne
Randal Stone
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10
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11
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12
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12
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12
10
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11
12
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184
170
187
150
175
270
165
165
252
188
222
195
150
255
202
195
180
148
179
173
150
175
130
165
150
133
185
141




